
May 2018 Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC) Contacts 
 
•Aleutian & Pribilof Islands LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Scott Brown 
PO Box 610 
Unalaska, AK 99685 
Phone: 907-581-1254 
FAX: 907-581-2519 
sbrown@ci.unalaska.ak.us 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Jennifer Shockley 
PO Box 370 
Unalaska, AK 99685 
Phone: 907-581-1233 
jshockley@ci.unalaska.ak.us 
 
•Anchorage LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Kevin Spillers  
PO Box 196650 
Anchorage, AK  99516 
Phone: 907-343-1406 
FAX: 907-249-7627 
spillerskp@ci.anchorage.ak.us 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Alexandra Trainer 
PO Box 196650 
Anchorage, AK 99516 
Phone: 907343-1407 
Lexi.trainer@anchorageak.gov 
 
•Bristol Bay Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Deborah Jones 
PO Box 189 
Naknek, AK 99633 
Phone: 907-246-4224 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Becky Savo  
PO Box 189 
Naknek, AK 99633 
Phone: 907-246-4224 ext 312 
bsavo@bbbak.us 
 
•Copper River LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Willard Hand 
PO Box 711 
Glennallen, AK 99588 
Phone: 907-822-3390 
 
 
 

LPEC Project Manager- Libby Bengtson  
PO Box 711 
Glennallen, AK  99588 
Phone: 907-822-3390 
copperriverlepc@gmail.com 
 
•Delta-Greely LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson and Project Manager 
Michael Paschall  
PO Box 229 
Delta Junction, AK 99737  
Phone: 907-895-4656 
Phone: 907-460-8629 
FAX: 907-895-4375 
michaelpaschall@me.com 
serickson@deltajunction.us 
 
•Denali LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Steve Love 
PO Box 200 
Healy, AK 99743 
Phone: 907-683-1399 
denalilepc@gmail.com 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Chris Noel  
PO Box 480 
Healy, AK 99743 
Phone: 907-683-1330 
FAX: 907-683-1340 
cnoel@denaliborough.com 
 
•Fairbanks LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Victoria Clyde 
1101 Cushman Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Phone: 907-450-6602 
fepc@fairbanks.us 
 
LEPC Project Manager- James N Styers 
1101 Cushman Street 
Fairbanks, AK 99701 
Phone: 907-450-6604 
FAX: 907-450-6666 
jstyers@fairbanks.us 
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May 2018 Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC) Contacts 
 
•Juneau LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Daniel J. Garcia 
155 S. Seward Street 
Juneau, AK 99801 
Phone: 907-586-0371 
Michelle.brown@juneau.org 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Tom Mattice 
155 South Seward Street  
Juneau, AK 99801 
Phone: 907-586-0419 
FAX: 907-586-4517 
Tom.mattice@juneau.org 
 
•Kenai Peninsula Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Ron Rogalsky 
253 Wilson Street 
Soldotna, AK 99669 
Phone: 907-262-4910 
oem@kpb.us 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Dan Nelson 
253 Wilson Street  
Soldotna, AK 99669 
Phone: 907-262-2098 
FAX: 907-714-2395 
dnelson@kpb.us 
 
•Ketchikan Area LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Steve Rydeen 
70 Bawden Street 
Ketchikan, AK 99901 
Phone: 907-225-9616 
Fax: 907-225-9613 
kfd@ktn-ak.us 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Abner Hoage  
70 Bawden Street 
Ketchikan, AK 99901 
Phone: 907-225-9616 
FAX: 907-228-6698 
abnerh@ktn-ak.us 
Lepc.gka@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 

•Kodiak LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- James Mullican 
710 Mill Bay Road 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
Phone: 907-486-9362 
Fax: 907-486-9396 
jmullican@city.kodiak.ak.us 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Jack Maker 
710 Mill Bay Road  
Kodiak, AK 99615 
Phone: 907-486-9362 
FAX: 907-486-9396 
jmaker@kodiakak.us 
 
•Mat-Su LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson and Project Manager-  
Casey Cook 
680 N. Seward Meridian Pkwy. 
Wasilla, AK 99654 
Phone: 907-861-8005 
FAX:      907-861-8014 
ccook@matsugov.us 
 
•Nome LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Tom Vaden  
PO Box 281 
Nome, AK 99762 
Phone: 907-952-1000 
thvaden@gci.net 
nomelepcchair@live.com 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Quinten Johnson 
PO Box 281 
Nome, AK 99762 
Phone: 907-443-8522 
Fax: 907-443-2266 
NES@nomealaska.org 
 
•North Slope Borough LEPC 
LEPC Project Manager and Contact-  
Heather Seemann 
PO Box 69 
Barrow, AK 99723 
Phone: 907-852-0248 
FAX: 907-852-0356 
Heather.Seemann@north-slope.org 
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May 2018 Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC) Contacts 
 
•Northwest Arctic Borough LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Ronald Moto 
PO Box 1110 
Kotzebue, AK 99752 
Phone: 907-442-2500 
ronmotosr@yahoo.com 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Dickie Moto 
PO Box 1110 
Kotzebue, AK 99752 
Phone: 907-442-2500 
FAX: 907-442-2930 
DMoto@nwabor.org 
 
•Petersburg LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Sandy Dixson  
PO Box 329 
Petersburg, AK  99833 
Phone: 907-772-3355 
FAX: 907-772-3599 
sdixson@petersburgak.gov 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Sara G Garcia 
PO Box 329 
Petersburg, AK 99833 
Phone: 907-772-3355 
sgarcia@petersburgak.gov 
 
•Sitka LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson and Project Manager-  
Dave Miller 
209 Lake Street 
Sitka, AK 99835 
Phone: 907-747-3233 
FAX: 907-747-7450 
davem@cityofsitka.com 
 
•Skagway LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- Wayne Greenstreet 
PO Box 415 
Skagway, AK 99840 
Phone: 907-983-2297 
FAX: 907-983-2151 
w.greenstreet@skagway.org 
lepc@skagway.org 
 
 
 

LEPC Project Manager- Ray Leggett 
PO Box 415 
Skagway, AK 99840 
Phone: 907-983-9732 
Fax: 907-983-3632 
r.leggett@skagway.org 
 
•Southern Southeast LEPC (Craig) 
LEPC Chairperson and Project Manager-  
Brian Templin 
P.O. Box 725  
Craig, AK 99921 
Phone: 907-826-3275 
FAX: 907-826-3278 
planner@craigak.com 
 
•Valdez LEPC 
LEPC Chairperson- James McIntyre 
P.O. Box 601  
Valdez, AK 99686 
Phone: 907-834-3467 
LEPC Admin- Amber McGee 
Phone: 907-255-6056 
valdezlepc@yahoo.com 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Tracy Raynor 
PO Box 307 
Valdez, AK 99686 
Phone: 907-834-3467 
Fax: 907-834-3411 
traynor@ci.valdez.ak.us 
 
•Wrangell LEPC  
LEPC Chairperson- Doug McCloskey 
PO Box 531 
Wrangell, AK 99929 
Phone: 907-874-3304 
Fax: 907-874-3952 
 
LEPC Project Manager- Jamie Roberts  
PO Box 2237 
Wrangell, AK 99929 
Phone: 907-874-2811 
Phone: 907-470-4844 
FAX: 907-874-3939 
wrangelllepc@wrangell.com 
Jreimer@aptalaska.net 
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